
Event No.  4
Event  50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date  6.6.2008

Rank Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total
1 LOCHBIHLER Jan SUI 99 98 100 99 99 99 594 101.9 695.9
2 HRABOVSKÝ Adam CZE 99 99 99 97 100 98 592 101.6 693.6
3 RABALSKI Sebastian POL 98 99 98 96 100 99 590 103.4 693.4
4 MASŁOWSKI Artur POL 98 99 99 100 97 99 592 101.3 693.3
5 BARTNIK Tomasz POL 97 99 100 99 97 98 590 101.1 691.1
6 MONNIER Yohann FRA 98 97 99 99 98 98 589 101.3 690.3
7 KUSALE Tejas R IND 100 99 99 95 97 99 589 101.1 690.1
8 LORETAN Pascal SUI 97 99 98 96 100 99 589 100.1 689.1
9 ERIKSSON Rasmus SWE 98 100 98 98 98 97 589
10 RAVIDASS Akash Kumar IND 97 97 98 98 98 100 588
11 EVANS Danny GBR 95 100 98 97 98 100 588
12 NOKIPII Ville FIN 99 98 97 97 98 99 588
13 LINDBERG Robin SWE 98 97 100 97 97 99 588
14 BARRON Oliver GBR 97 98 97 98 98 99 587
15 CHRISTENSON Dempster USA 100 97 96 98 97 99 587
16 KRISTENSEN Soren DEN 98 97 99 98 96 99 587
17 ANDERSSON Sam SWE 96 99 96 99 99 98 587
18 MCALPINE Rory GBR 97 100 98 98 96 98 587
19 HALL Jonathan USA 100 98 99 99 96 95 587
20 ČADEK Zdeněk CZE 100 98 96 96 97 99 586
21 DVOŘÁK Petr CZE 97 99 96 97 99 98 586
22 POLGÁR Koloman SVK 97 99 98 98 97 97 586
23 ŁUKASZYK Rafał POL 99 98 97 99 96 97 586
24 PETŘÍK Tomáš RSCM-Krnov 97 99 98 96 96 99 585
25 HOEGSBERG Laurids DEN 96 95 98 98 100 98 585
26 ŠŮNA Jan CZE 97 98 97 97 99 97 585
27 KIISK Meelis EST 98 98 96 97 99 97 585
28 RUMPLER Stefan AUT 98 99 97 97 97 97 585
29 JANEČEK Aleš CZE 99 97 98 98 96 97 585
30 TRIBICIUS Raimondas LTU 98 95 96 100 100 96 585
31 HONHOLD Robin GBR 94 98 99 97 98 98 584
32 KALUS Lukáš RSCM-Krnov 97 97 97 97 98 98 584
33 TRÖLENBERG Thomas GER - TH 97 99 98 97 97 96 584
34 DHONYOE Tenzin IND 99 96 99 100 96 94 584
35 ŽIŽEK Jernej SLO 96 99 98 95 96 99 583
36 ANTECKÝ Tomáš RSCM-Ostrava 95 98 97 97 98 98 583
37 PLECHÁČ Petr RSCM-Manus. 96 98 98 97 99 95 583
38 YORDANOV Ivan BUL 97 96 95 99 96 99 582
39 SEGEČ Pavol SVK 92 99 97 100 97 97 582
40 BINDER Jiří CZE 96 97 98 95 96 99 581
41 BARIČ Matic SLO 95 98 97 98 97 96 581
42 HROMADA Jiří CZE 98 99 96 95 98 95 581
43 INDRA Matěj RSCM-Plzeň 95 96 98 97 94 100 580
44 SOÓKY Martin SVK 97 98 95 94 98 98 580
45 ČIHÁK Tomáš RSCM-Krnov 96 96 97 97 97 97 580
46 KOHOUT Aleš CZE-Dukla 97 95 97 97 97 97 580
47 PÁPICS Bálint HUN 95 98 99 95 96 97 580
48 DELLEY Claude-Alain SUI 98 97 97 96 97 95 580
49 POWAGA Artur POL 95 97 97 96 96 98 579
50 SCHMIRL Alexander AUT 98 96 96 98 95 96 579
51 BLAŽEK František RSCM-Manus. 96 93 98 95 98 98 578
52 TOMAŠKIN Peter SVK 99 98 95 96 92 98 578
53 SETTLERMIRES Ethan USA 97 99 95 96 94 97 578
54 ŠMÍD Václav RSCM-Praha 92 99 97 99 97 94 578
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55 HÁRI Peter HUN 97 97 97 97 96 94 578
56 TOKIČ Toni CRO 95 98 96 93 97 98 577
57 BASSEZ Jérémy FRA 97 96 94 98 94 98 577
58 VELÍK Vít RSCM-Manus. 96 94 99 96 94 98 577
59 BOHNENBLUST Rolf SUI 94 96 96 96 99 96 577
60 PAVLÍK Peter SVK 97 95 98 97 96 94 577
61 WIMPISSINGER Stefan AUT 96 96 97 96 94 97 576
62 LUSHIN Vladislav EST 93 96 96 97 97 96 575
63 RAMMLER Andreas AUT 97 96 95 95 96 96 575
64 SIMONELIG Aurélien FRA 97 98 95 97 94 94 575
65 HULEC  Lukáš RSCM-Plzeň 93 97 95 94 94 100 573
66 BEČKA Jiří RSCM-Praha 92 97 94 95 98 97 573
67 POTOČNIK Grega SLO 96 95 95 97 93 97 573
68 MALINA Lukáš RSCM-Praha 92 97 95 99 97 93 573
69 BIATOVSZKI Máté HUN 95 94 95 98 97 93 572
70 KULBACKI Michael USA 96 93 92 98 94 97 570
71 KAPÁS István HUN 93 95 95 97 95 95 570
72 LIEBMANN Andreas DEN 93 98 95 93 96 91 566
73 KALUŽA Michal RSCM-Ostrava 92 92 89 92 87 91 543

ŠMOL Petr CZE 98 98 98 99 99 100 592 MQS



Event No.  4 - TEAM
Event  50m Rifle Prone Junior male
Date  6.6.2008

Rank Team TOTAL
1 SWE ERIKSSON 589 LINDBERG 588 ANDERSSON 587 1764
2 CZE A HRABOVSKÝ 592 ČADEK 586 ŠŮNA 585 1763
3 SUI LOCHBIHLER 594 LORETAN 589 DELLEY 580 1763
4 IND KUSALE 589 RAVIDASS 588 DHONYOE 584 1761
5 GBR EVANS 588 BARRON 587 HONHOLD 584 1759
6 POL RABALSKI 590 BARTNIK 590 POWAGA 579 1759
7 CZE B DVOŘÁK 586 HROMADA 581 BINDER 581 1748
8 SVK POLGÁR 586 SEGEČ 582 SOÓKY 580 1748
9 USA HALL 587 CHRISTENSON 587 KULBACKI 570 1744
10 FRA MONNIER 589 BASSEZ 577 SIMONELIG 575 1741
11 AUT RUMPLER 585 SCHMIRL 579 RAMMLER 575 1739
12 DEN KRISTENSEN 587 HOEGSBERG 585 LIEBMANN 566 1738
13 SLO ŽIŽEK 583 BARIČ 581 POTOČNIK 573 1737
14 HUN PÁPICS 580 HÁRI 578 KAPÁS 570 1728
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